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«10» Октября 2022 г.
МЕНЮ 
	Наименование                блюда  
	Завтрак

	
	6-10 лет
	Энергетическая ценность
	Выход порции
	11-18 лет
	Энергетическая ценность
	Выход порции

	Макароны отварные
	
	157,47
	150
	
	209,96
	200

	Котлета
	
	278
	100
	
	278
	100

	Сок
	
	110
	200
	
	110
	200

	Хлеб
	
	107,22
	50
	
	107,22
	50

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	       Итого:                                              652,69                                                          705,18                         
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